Features
27.0" Medical-Garde PCAP Touch Monitor
VUE-3270
Medical Garde
 � 27.0" active screen size
 � Support 10-point touch function (PCAP)
 � Built-in Rich I/O for diverse connectivity
 � Support landscape and portrait rotation

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
VUE-3270 Medical Garde
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
VUE-3270-FD30PA-A6 Advantech 27" Medical Grade Touch Monitor, Black,
JP+KR Power Cable
VUE-3270-FD30PC-A6 Advantech 27" Medical Grade Touch Monitor, Black,
CN Power Cable
VUE-3270-FD30PE-A6 Advantech 27" Medical Grade Touch Monitor, Black,
UK+AU+ME Power Cable
VUE-3270-FD30PX-A6 Advantech 27" Medical Grade Touch Monitor, Black,
TW+US+EU Power Cable
VUE-3270-FD30PA-A3 Advantech 27" Medical Grade Touch Monitor, White,
JP+KR Power Cable
VUE-3270-FD30PC-A3 Advantech 27" Medical Grade Touch Monitor, White,
CN Power Cable
VUE-3270-FD30PE-A3 Advantech 27" Medical Grade Touch Monitor, White,
UK+AU+ME Power Cable
VUE-3270-FD30PX-A3 Advantech 27" Medical Grade Touch Monitor, White,
TW+US+EU Power Cable
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Packing List
 � Power Cord (1.5M, Black)